PISTA BUENA
NOCHE DE CUMBIA
LIBERADO
KAMBALUC

CHIC'S SLEW CITY
SOL KIMBY
ANGELIC I
ALADINO

MY ROSE
BRUMOSO
SIGNATURE DAME
SACHA THUNDER
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APRONTES DIARIOS DEL JUEVES 12 DE SEPTIEMBRE 2024

FP

36.4
44.2
36

41.2
37.3

42.4

REPITE 12.2 24.2

48.4
55.1

492 1,02,4

1,02,2 1,16,2 1,30 1,42,1 1.55
55 1,07,3 1,20,3 1.33  1,46,3

F.P
F.P

F.P GAT
F.P GAT
F.S 50 GAT

V. CASTILLO
J. GIL

J. REYES

E. DIAZ

M. MARTINEZ

V. CASTILLO
L. QUIROZ

R. ORTEGA
N. PITTI
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